Name of the Company: KRITI NUTRIENTS LIMITED
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security:533210

Quarter ended:30/06/2015

Partly paid-up shares:- No. of partly paid-up shares

As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares |Asa % of total no. of partly paid-up shares

Held by promoter/promoter group

Held by public

Total - D

Outstanding convertible securities:-

No. of outstanding securities

As a % of total no. of outstanding
convertible securities

As a % of total no. of shares of the company,
assuming full conversion of the convertible securities

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0.00
Held by public 0 0 0.00
Total - E 0 0 0.00
Warrants:- No. of warrants As a % of total no. As a % of total no. of shares of the company,

assuming full conversion of warrants

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0.00
Held by public 0 0 0.00
Total - F 0 0 0.00

Total paid-up capital of the
company, assuming full conversion
of warrants and convertible securities
(Grand Total (A+B+C)+ D+E+F)

50103520




KRITI NUTRIENTS LIMITED STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 30/06/2015

Total Shareholding as a percentage Shares Pledged or otherwise
of total number of shares encumbered
CATEGORY OF SHARES HOLDER No Of Shares Holders Total Share Demat Shares TOTAL % OF No Of Shares Asa
(A+B) (A+B+C) %

(A). SHARE HOLDING OF
PROMOTER AND PROMOTER
GROUP.
1. INDIAN
(A) INDIVIDUALS/HINDU 6 2299247 2299247 4.59 4.59 0
UNDIVIDEDE FAMILY.
(B) CENTRAL GOVT./STATE
GOVT.
(C) BODIES CORPORATE 3 30797631 30797631 61.47 61.47 0
(D) FINANCIAL
INSTITUTION/BANKS
(E) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)

SUB-TOTAL (A) (1) 9 33096878 33096878 66.06 66.06 0

2. FOREIGN
(A) INDIVIDUALS
(NON-RESIDENT)/ FOREIGN
INDIVIDUALS.
(B) BODIES CORPORATE
(C) INSTITUTIONS
(D) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)

SUB-TOTAL (A) (2)

SUB-TOTAL (A1) +(A2) 9 33096878 33096878 66.06 66.06

(B). PUBLIC SHARE HOLDING
1. INSTITUTIONS

(A) MUTUAL FUNDS/UTI.

(B) FINANCIAL 1 1600 1600 0.00 0.00
INSTITUTION/BANKS

(C) CENTRAL GOVT./STATE
GOVT.(S)

(D) VENTURE CAPITAL FUNDS

(E) INSURANCE COMPANIES

(F) FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL
INVESTORS

(G) FOREIGN VETNURE
CAPITAL INVESTORS



KRITI NUTRIENTS LIMITED

STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 30/06/2015

CATEGORY OF SHARES HOLDER

No Of Shares Holders

Total Share

Demat Shares

Total Shareholding as a percentage
of total number of shares

TOTAL
(A+B)

Shares Pledged or otherwise
encumbered
No Of Shares Asa

(A+B+C) %

(H) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)

SUB-TOTAL (B) (1)

2. NON-INSTITUTIONS

(A) BODIES CORPORATE

(B) INDIVIDUALS -

i. INDIVIDUALS SHARE
HOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL
SHARE CAPITAL UPTO RS.1
LAKH.

ii. INDIVIDUALS SHARE
HOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL
SHARE CAPITAL IN EXCESS RS.1
LAKH.

(C) ANY OTHER (NRI & OCB)

(D) ANY OTHER (CLEARING
MEMBER)

SUB-TOTAL (B) (2)

SUB-TOTAL (B1) +(B2)
TOTAL (A) + (B)

(C). SHARE HELD BY
CUSTODIANS AGAINST WHICH
DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS HAVE
BEEN ISSUED:

1. PROMOTER AND
PROMOTER GROUP

2. PUBLIC

SUB-TOTAL (C)

1600

1600

0.00

0.00

99

5405

12

2923135

8513264

5402533

118946
47164

2905535

5343784

5402533

118946
47164

5.83

16.99

10.78

0.24
0.09

5.83

16.99

10.78

0.24
0.09

5546

17005042

13817962

33.94

33.94

5547

17006642

13819562

33.94

33.94

5556

50103520

46916440

100.00

100.00 0 0.00

0.00

GRAND TOTAL (A+B+C)

5556

50103520

46916440

100.00

100 0 0.00




KRITI NUTRIENTS LIMITED I(B)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES,WARRANTS,CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS
BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP")
** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 30 June 2015 Page 1 of 1

Total Shares Held Shares Pledged or otherwise  Detail of Warrants  Detail of Convertible Total Shares (including
encumbered Securities underlying  share
assuming full
conversion of warrants
and convertible

securities)
FNO NAME SHARES PERCENT Number Asa% Asa% of WARRANT PERCENTCONVERTIBLE PERCENT as a % of diluted
Grand Total SECURITIES shares capital
IN30076510155634 SAKAM TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED 26099473 52.09 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 52.09
IN30076510091205 CHETAK BUILDERS PRIVATE 4608158 9.20 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 9.20
LIMITED
IN30076510089652 SHIV SINGH MEHTA 2028099 4.05 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 4.05
IN30076510112182 PURNIMA MEHTA 120592 0.24 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.24
IN30198310724444 KRITI SPECIALITIES PVT. LTD. 90000 0.18 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.18
IN30076510101530 RAJ KUMARI KOTHARI 83280 0.17 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.17
IN30076510138316 DEVKI MEHTA 36736 0.07 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.07
IN30076510138324 SAURABH MEHTA 30440 0.06 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.06
IN30198310724452 PURNIMA MEHTA 100 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

TOTAL CASES : 9 TOTAL SHARES : 33096878  66.06 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 66.06




KRITI NUTRIENTS LIMITED I(C)(i)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES,WARRANTS , CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS

BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THEN 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES)

** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 30 June 2015

Page 1 of 1

FNO NAME

Total Shares Held

SHARES PERCENT

Details of Warrants

WARRANT PERCENT CONVERTIBLE PERCENT

Convertible Securities

Total Shares (including
underlying share
assuming full conversion
of warrants and
convertible securities)

as a % of diluted shares

SECURITIES capital
IN30154918798414 CHARTERED FINANCE AND LEASING LIMITED 2031420 4.05 0 0.00 0 0.00 4.05
1204920000085707 PRAVEEN KUMAR KASLIWAL 1030390 2.06 0 0.00 0 0.00 2.06
1204920000085405 JYOTI KASLIWAL 676600 1.35 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.35
IN30064410001824 DIPAK KANAYALAL SHAH 510000 1.02 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.02
TOTAL CASES: 4 TOTAL SHARES : 4248410 8.48 0 0.00 0 0.00 8.48




KRITI NUTRIENTS LIMITED I(C)(ii)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES,WARRANTS , CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF
PERSONS (TOGETHER WITH PAC) BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THEN 5% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES OF THE

COMPANY)

** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 30 June 2015

Page 1 of 1

GRID FNO NAME Total Shares Held Details of Warrants Convertible Securities Total Shares (including
underlying share assuming
full conversion of warrants
and convertible securities)
SHARES PERCENT WARRANT PERCENT CONVERTIBLE PERCENT as a % of diluted shares
SECURITIES capital
1 IN30154918798414 CHARTERED FINANCE AND LEASING LI 2031420 4.05 0 0.00 0 0.00 4.05
2 IN30115120513622 ANANTROOP FINANCIAL ADVISORY SER 300000 0.60 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.60
3 IN30154918564741 SANJAY KOTHARI 440000 0.88 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.88
4 IN30154934812282 MEENAKSHI SANJAY KOTHARI 8000 0.02 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.02
TOTAL CASES : 4.00 TOTAL SHARES : 2779420 5.55 0 0.00 0 0.00 5.55




KRITI NUTRIENTS LIMITED I(D)-(STATEMENT SHOWING LOCKED-IN SHARE) Page 1 of 1
** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 30 June 2015

FNO NAME CATEGORY LOCKED SHARES PERCENT

—NA,- 0 0

TOTAL CASES : 0 TOTAL SHARES : 0 0.00




KRITI NUTRIENTS LIMITED II(A)-(STATEMENT SHOWING DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS) Page 1 of 1

TYPE OF NO.OF OUTSTANDING NO.OF SHARES UNDELYING PERCENT
OUTSTANDING DR DR OUTSTANDING DR'S
—NA, 0
KRITI NUTRIENTS LIMITED II(B)-(STATEMENT DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS OF SHARES > 1%) Page 1 of 1
NAME OF TYPE OF OUTSTANDING NO.OF SHARES UNDELYING PERCENT
DR HOLDER DR OUTSTANDING DR'S

—NA-



