Name of the Company: KRITI NUTRIENTS LIMITED Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security:533210 Quarter ended:30/06/2015

Partly paid-up shares:-	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares
Held by promoter/promoter group			
Held by public	0	0	0
Total - D	0	0	0

Outstanding convertible securities:-	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0.00
Held by public	0	0	0.00
Total - E	0	0	0.00

Warrants:-	No. of warrants	As a % of total no.	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0.00
Held by public	0	0	0.00
Total - F	0	0	0.00

Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities

(Grand Total (A+B+C)+ D+E+F) 50103520

					ng as a percentage ber of shares	Shares Pledged o	
CATEGORY OF SHARES HOLDER	No Of Shares Holders	Total Share	Demat Shares	TOTAL % (A+B)	OF (A+B+C)	No Of Shares	As a %
(A). SHARE HOLDING OF PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP. 1. INDIAN							
(A) INDIVIDUALS/HINDU UNDIVIDEDE FAMILY. (B) CENTRAL GOVT./STATE GOVT.	6	2299247	2299247	4.59	4.59	0	
(C) BODIES CORPORATE (D) FINANCIAL INSTITUTION/BANKS (E) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)	3	30797631	30797631	61.47	61.47	0	
SUB-TOTAL (A) (1)	9	33096878	33096878	66.06	66.06	0	
2. FOREIGN (A) INDIVIDUALS (NON-RESIDENT)/ FOREIGN INDIVIDUALS. (B) BODIES CORPORATE (C) INSTITUTIONS (D) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)							
SUB-TOTAL (A) (2)							
SUB-TOTAL $(A1) + (A2)$	9	33096878	33096878	66.06	66.06		
(B). PUBLIC SHARE HOLDING 1. INSTITUTIONS (A) MUTUAL FUNDS/UTI. (B) FINANCIAL INSTITUTION/BANKS (C) CENTRAL GOVT./STATE GOVT.(S)	1	1600	1600	0.00	0.00		
(D) VENTURE CAPITAL FUNDS (E) INSURANCE COMPANIES (F) FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL INVESTORS (G) FOREIGN VETNURE CAPITAL INVESTORS							

					ing as a percentage	Shares Pledged o	
CATEGORY OF SHARES HOLDER	No Of Shares Holders	Total Share	Demat Shares	TOTAL % (A+B)	OF (A+B+C)	No Of Shares	As a %
(H) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)							
SUB-TOTAL (B) (1)	1	1600	1600	0.00	0.00		
2. NON-INSTITUTIONS (A) BODIES CORPORATE (B) INDIVIDUALS -	99	2923135	2905535	5.83	5.83		
i. INDIVIDUALS SHARE HOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL SHARE CAPITAL UPTO RS.1 LAKH.	5405	8513264	5343784	16.99	16.99		
ii. INDIVIDUALS SHARE HOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL SHARE CAPITAL IN EXCESS RS.1 LAKH.	12	5402533	5402533	10.78	10.78		
(C) ANY OTHER (NRI & OCB) (D) ANY OTHER (CLEARING MEMBER)	22 8	118946 47164	118946 47164	0.24 0.09	0.24 0.09		
SUB-TOTAL (B) (2)	5546	17005042	13817962	33.94	33.94		
SUB-TOTAL (B1) +(B2)	5547	17006642	13819562	33.94	33.94		
TOTAL $(A) + (B)$	5556	50103520	46916440	100.00	100.00	0	0.00
(C). SHARE HELD BY CUSTODIANS AGAINST WHICH DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS HAVE BEEN ISSUED: 1. PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP 2. PUBLIC							
SUB-TOTAL (C)	0	0				0.00	
GRAND TOTAL (A+B+C) :	5556	50103520	46916440	100.00	100	0	0.00

KRITI NUTRIENTS LIMITED I(B)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES, WARRANTS, CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP")

** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 30 June 2015

Page 1 of 1

FNO	NAME	Total Share	es Held PERCENT		encumber	r otherwise red	Detail of W		Detail of Cor Securit	ies	Total Shares (including underlying share assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) T as a % of diluted
FNO	NAME	SHAKES	TERCENT	rumber	As a 70	Grand Total	WARRANI	TERCEIVI	SECURITIES	TERCEIV	shares capital
IN30076510155634	SAKAM TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	26099473	52.09	()		0	0.00	0	0.00	52.09
IN30076510091205	CHETAK BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	4608158	9.20	()		0	0.00	0	0.00	9.20
IN30076510089652	SHIV SINGH MEHTA	2028099	4.05	()		0	0.00	0	0.00	4.05
IN30076510112182	PURNIMA MEHTA	120592	0.24	()		0	0.00	0	0.00	0.24
IN30198310724444	KRITI SPECIALITIES PVT. LTD.	90000	0.18	()		0	0.00	0	0.00	0.18
IN30076510101530	RAJ KUMARI KOTHARI	83280	0.17	()		0	0.00	0	0.00	0.17
IN30076510138316	DEVKI MEHTA	36736	0.07	()		0	0.00	0	0.00	0.07
IN30076510138324	SAURABH MEHTA	30440	0.06	()		0	0.00	0	0.00	0.06
IN30198310724452	PURNIMA MEHTA	100	0.00	()		0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
TOTAL CA	SES: 9 TOTAL SHARES:	33096878	66.06		0.0	00	0	0.00	0	0.00	66.06

KRITI NUTRIENTS LIMITED I(C)(i)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES, WARRANTS, CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THEN 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES)

** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 30 June 2015

Page 1 of 1

									C
FNO	NAME		Total Sh	ares Held	Details of \	Varrants	Convertible	Securities	Total Shares (including underlying share assuming full conversion
			SHARES	PERCENT	WARRANT	PERCENT (CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES	PERCENT	of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted shares capital
IN301549187984	414 CHARTERED FINANC	E AND LEASING LIMITED	2031420	4.05	0	0.00	0	0.00	4.05
12049200000857	707 PRAVEEN KUMAR KA	ASLIWAL	1030390	2.06	0	0.00	0	0.00	2.06
12049200000854	405 JYOTI KASLIWAL		676600	1.35	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.35
IN300644100018	824 DIPAK KANAYALAL	SHAH	510000	1.02	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.02
	TOTAL CASES: 4	TOTAL SHARES :	4248410	8.48	0	0.00	0	0.00	8.48

KRITI NUTRIENTS LIMITED I(C)(ii)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES, WARRANTS, CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS (TOGETHER WITH PAC) BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THEN 5% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES OF THE COMPANY)

** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 30 June 2015

Page 1 of 1

GR ID	FNO	NAME		Total Share	underlying full conve		Details of Warrants		Details of Warrants Convertible Securities		Total Shares (including underlying share assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities)
				SHARES PE	RCENT	WARRANT P	ERCENT	CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES	PERCENT	as a % of diluted shares capital	
1	IN30154918798414	CHARTERED FINAN	ICE AND LEASING LI	2031420	4.05	0	0.00	0	0.00	4.05	
2	IN30115120513622	ANANTROOP FINAN	NCIAL ADVISORY SER	300000	0.60	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.60	
3	IN30154918564741	SANJAY KOTHARI		440000	0.88	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.88	
4	IN30154934812282	MEENAKSHI SANJA	Y KOTHARI	8000	0.02	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.02	
TC	OTAL CASES :	4.00	TOTAL SHARES :	2779420	5.55	0	0.00	0	0.00	5.55	

KRITI NUTRIENTS LIMITED I(D)-(STATEMENT SHOWING LOCKED-IN SHARE) ** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 30 June 2015

Page	1	of	1

FNO NAME	CATEGORY	LOCKED SHARES	PERCENT
N.A,		0	0
TOTAL CASES: 0	TOTAL SHARES :	0	0.00

KRITI NUTRIENTS LIMITED	II(A)-(STATEMENT SHOWING DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS)	Page 1 of 1	
TYPE OF OUTSTANDING DR	NO.OF OUTSTANDING DR	NO.OF SHARES UNDELYING OUTSTANDING DR'S	PERCENT
	N.A,		0
KRITI NUTRIENTS LIMITED	II(B)-(STATEMENT DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS OF SHARES > 1%)	Page 1 of 1	
NAME OF DR HOLDER	TYPE OF OUTSTANDING DR	G NO.OF SHARES UNDELYING OUTSTANDING DR'S	PERCENT

0

----N.A.----